
FIRST 

NAME LAST NAME PHONE COMPANY E-MAIL CITY ZIP CODE

Jesse Bennett 726-0696 Jesse Bennett Unlimited energyratemyhouse@gmail.comAnchorage 99508

Brendan Bonnett 242-5475 Borealis Design Build brendan@borealisdb.com Anchorage 99508

Bill Fischer 884-0112 Energy Smart Alaska bill@energysmartalaska.com Anchorage 99524

James Foss 522-2378 Best Inspection, Inc. Jim@InspectBest.com Anchorage 99507

Fred Giddings 301-9856 Measured Heat Loss, LLC measuredheatloss@live.com Anchorage 99508

Mark Houston 244-4250 The Comforts of Home, LLC mark@tcohllc.com Anchorage 99524

Matt Oster 563-1119 Red Edge Design LLC rededgedesignllc@gmail.com Anchorage 99508

Randy Walling 790-3058 Walling Construction randywalling@alaska.net Auke Bay 99821

Linda Frank 240-8585 Horizons LLC horizons@mtaonline.net Eagle River 99577

Todd Hoener 388-9960 Stellar Energy tmhoener@gmail.com Ester 99725

John Collette 479-0706 AlaskaWorks Engineering gnordic@acsalaska.net Fairbanks 99709

Terry Duszynski 479-3324 Westlake, Inc dba Duszynski & Associatestduszy907@gmail.com Fairbanks 99708

Bryan Duszynski 388-3321 Stoke Energy Services doesntski@gmail.com Fairbanks 99709

Kerry Hafele 388-5444 Hafele Energy Ratings hafele@gci.net Fairbanks 99708

EvangelineHammond 479-4790 Denali Contract Services ehammond@denalicontract.comFairbanks 99708

Dan Spillane 452-8368 Arctic Technical Services akspillane@gmail.com Fairbanks 99707

Paul Woodman 488-9832 Positive Energy woodmaninthewoods@hotmail.comFairbanks 99712

Ted Veal 235-7461 Ted Veal tveal@xyz.net Homer 99603

Daymond Geary 321-2955 greeninspect@gmail.com Juneau

Robert Moss 283-0629 Wisdom and Associates, Inc. robert@akinspections.com Kenai 99611

Todd Russell 283-0629 Wisdom & Associates todd@akinspections.com Kenai 99611

Steven Wisdom 235-6045 Wisdom & Associates wisdom@alaska.com Kenai 99611

Scott Cragun 225-5129 Home Tech LLC hometech@kpunet.net Ketchikan 99901

Jerrol Friend 539-1975 Friend Contractors LLC jfriend@alaska.net Kodiak 99615

Danny DeBoer 232-1101 DeBoer Inspections danny@deboerinspections.com Palmer 99645

Emmett Leffel 745-4332 Alaska Thermal Imaging akthermalimaging@yahoo.com Palmer 99645

David Owens 746-5471 oweninsp@mtaonline.net Palmer 99645

Guy Stone 746-5471 Owens Inspection Servises LLC guystone@owensinspection.comPalmer 99645

Eric Grundberg 518-4158 High tide energy eric_grundberg@hotmail.com Petersburg 99833

Jerry Herring 260-5311 Central Alaska Engineering jherring@akengineer.com Soldotna 99669

Dave Harrell 355-8968 Harrell Construction Services northernbuilder@yahoo.com Talkeetna 99676

Jarrett Humphreys 940-5580 Wolf Solar Electric LLC sales@wolfsolarelectric.com Tok 99780

Jordan Agen 373-5792 Flawless Construction, Inc. jordan@flawlessco.com Wasilla 99654

Jeff Jenkins 373-3740 Alaska Professional Energy Ratings Inc.akproenergy@mtaonline.net Wasilla 99687

Jon Schultz 243-0352 ahis@gci.net
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Listed alphabetically by CITY

Raters shown in BLUE ITALICS  perform energy ratings STATEWIDE

To obtain an energy rating for use in the Energy Rebate Program for exisiting homes, sign up to be dispatched to a rater by calling:            

1-877-AKREBATE (877-257-3228) or visit the website at www.akrebate.com. You may use this list to contact a rater directly for all 

other programs or purposes.
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